ART. 0492

LED FLASHLIGHT WITH TELESCOPIC MAGNET

CUFERWL

Button batteries

LED number

Intensity

Sizes

Max length

Autonomy

Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

4xLR44

6

6x10Im
$30x21x180 mm
710 mm

3h

0,80 kg

120 x 80 x 10 h mm
8012667275983

—
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